
Elizabeth Schumann (soprano)
7.21 Frederic Lamond (piano), Concert
Study in B Flat (Liszt)

7.27 Minneapolis Symphony Orchestra,"Scherzo Polka’ ("‘La Source’’)
(Delibes)

7.30 "Fireside Memories"
7.42 Radio stage
8.18 "Romany Spy"
8.30 Albert Sandler and Charles Kullman
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk
8. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.26 "Sorrell and Son"
10. 0 Close down

AN7/a\
DUNEDIN
790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0,7.0&8.45 a.m. LONDON NEWS8.0 "With the Boys Overseas "
70.15 Feminine Artists: Orchestras and
Chorus

11. 0 Anglican Service: St. Paul’s Cathe-
dral (The Dean)

12.15 p.m. Concert Celebrities1.0 Dinner music (1.15, LONDON
NEWS. Talk, Wickham Steed)

2. 0 Instrumental Interlude
2.30 Music by John Ireland: Trio No. 3
: in E, played by the Grinke Trio
2.64 Orchestras of the World
3.30 ‘"*Madman’s Island": The dramatic
reading of lan Idriess’s true story
by Ellis Price

3.43 Light Orchestras and Ballads4.0 Roman Catholic Service: St.
Joseph’s Cathedral

5.30 Big Brother Bill’s Song Service
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 _‘"‘ We Work for Victory "’
6.45 Selected recordings
8.15 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Sir Henry Wood and the Queen's
Hall Orchestra,
"Berenice Overture" .... Handel

8.23 Walter Widdop (tenor),"Love Sounds the Alarm ’’.. Handel
"Love in Her Eyes Sits Playing *

Handel
8.31 Pablo Casals (’cello),
Nocturne in E Flat Major, Op. 9,
No. 2 .....-. Chopin, arr, Popper
Mazurka, Op. 11, No. 3, in G Minor

Popper
8.38 Philadelphia Symphony Orchestra,"Danse Orientale,’ Op. 52Glazounov
*"March of the Caucasian Chief "

Ippolitov-Ivanov
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk
5. O Newsreel, with Commentary
9.25 Station notices
9.27 George Eskdale (trumpet), withWalter Goehr and Symphony Or-
chestra,
Concerto for pidge: and Orches-Sy eee Haydn

9.35 Schlusnus. (baritone),"Creation’s Hymn" .. Beethoven"Silent Love" ...... Hugo Wolf
9.42 Mildred Dilling"Etude de Concert" .. Godefroid
(a) "‘ Valse Romantique "

de Severac
(b) " Musical Box" .... Doenitz

9.50 Egon Petri (piano) and LondonPhilharmonic Orchestra,
Fantasia on Beethoven’s

" Ruins ofAS noe, regses ee cue ~« Stat10. 2 Close of normal
10.50 War Review11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

LWYO©) DUNEDIN1140 kc. 263 m.
6. Op.m. Recordings
6.20 Topical talk
8.15 "At Evontide"
8.85 Music for the Man in the Street
40. 0 Close down

ah) Y, LA €80 kc 441 m.
8.46 a.m. LONDON NEWS9. 0 "With the Boys Overseas"
10. O Recordings
41. 0 Sunday morning programme
41. Op.m. Dinner music (1.15, LONDON
NEWS. Talk, Wickham Steed)

2. 0 De Groot and Piccadilly Orchestra
2.30 Something new

‘Dances of The Polovtsian Maid-
ens"? (Borodin), played by Stokow-
ski and Philadelphia Orchestra

3.16 Famous artists: Ignaz Friedman
(pianist)

3.32 ‘Moment Musical" (Schubert)
3.35-4.0 "Salt Lake City TabernacleChoir"
6.156 LONDON NEWS °
6.30 Anglican Service from the studios
(Ven. Archdeacon J. A. Lush)

7.30 Gleanings from far and wide
8. 0 "Fireside Memories"
8.15 Station notices
"Those We Love"

8.46 Sunday Evening Talk
9. 0 Newsree!l with Commentary
9.26 "Silas Marner’’
Pia 4 Slumber sessionClose down

DUNEDIN
4172 ([D) 1010 kc. 297m,
9. Oa.m. Tunes for the breakfast table
9.30 Radio Church of the Helping Hand
10. 0 Morning melodies
10.15 Little Chapel of Good Cheer
10.45 Music in the air
41. 0 Variety fare
11.30 Melody and romance
12.15 p.m. Close down
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1 a 33 AUCKLAND#070& ¢,. 280 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from London
8.30 Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9.15 Uncle Tom’s Children’s Choir
11. 0 The Friendly Road Service
11.45 Piano patterns
12. 0 Listeners’ Request session
1.15 p.m. News from London2.0 The Radio Matinee
3.30 News from London
445 The Diggers’ session (Rod Talbot)
5.30 Storytime with Bryan O’Brien
6. O A talk on Social Justice
6.15 News from London
6.30 "We Work for Victory"
6.45 Uncle Tom and the Sankey Singers
7. O° Great Orations
7.30 "Album Leaf": A Radio Theatre
presentation

8. 0 Headline News, followed by theLiberty programme
8.30 Glimpses of Erin
8.45 Special programme
10. 0 Musical programme11. 0 News from London11.45 Meditation music
12. 0 Close down

WELLINGTON
{130k ¢c. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0 &845a.m. News from London8.15 A Religion for Monday morning8.30 Health Talk by " Uncle Scrim"9. 0 Uncle Tom and his Children’s Choir9.15 Listen to the band
10. 0 The world of sport10.30 Tusitala, Teller of Tales11. 0 Friendly Road Service of Song11.30 ps Morning Stars: Flanagan anden
11.45 Comedy Cameo
12. 0 Luncheon programme1.15 p.m. News from London2.0 The Radio Matinee4. 0 With the lighter classics4.30 News from London
4.45 A session for the Blind People5. 0 Storytime with Bryan O’Brien5.30 Tea-table tunes
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 News from London
6.30 ‘We Work for Victory"7. 0 Great Orations
8. 0 Headline News, followed by theLiberty programme8.30 Glimpses of Erin, featuring Dan
Foley8.45 Special programme11. 0 News from London

11.30 Variety programme11.50 The Epilogue12.0 Close down

CHRISTCHURCH
430 kc. 210 m.

6. 0,7.0 &8.45 a.m. News from London8.30 Health Talk by " Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Uncle Tom’s Children’s Choir
9.15 Around the bandstand
9.45 New Education Fellowship session
(final broadcast)

.

10. 0 Hospital session (Bob Speirs)
11. 0 Friendly Road Service of Song
11.15 A budget of popular tunes
11.45 Sports summary ("The Toff’)
12. 0 The Luncheon session
1.15 p.m. News from London
2. 0 The Radio Matinee
4.30 The Headline News
5. 0 Storytime with Bryan O’Brien
5.30 Half-an-hour with Gwen
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 News from London
6.30 "We Work for Victory"7.0 Great Orations
8. 0 Headline ‘News, followed by the
Liberty programme" Glimpses of Erin," featuring Dan
Foley

8.45 Special ‘programme9.0 The Three Men: Josef Stalin
9.30 Pageant of Music
11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

4. 34 DUNEDIN#286 & ¢. 234 m.

6. 0, 7-0, 8.45 a.m. News from London
8.30 Health talk by Kingsley Brady
9. 0 Uncle Tom’s Children’s Choir
10.15 New Education Fellowship session
(final broadcast) :

11. 0 Selected recordings
12. 0 Listeners’ favourites
1.15 p.m. News from London
2. 0 The Radio Matinee4.0 The Diggers’ session
4.30 News from London
5. 0 Storytime with Bryan O’Brien5.30 Half an hour with Julian Lee
6. 0 A talk on Social Justice
6.15 News from London
6.30 ‘We Work for Victory"
7. O Great Orations
7.30 --- of Erin, featuring Danoley8. 0 Headline News from London, fol-lowed by The "Liberty" Pro-
gramme

8.45 -_ programmeThese Three Men: "Franklin. D.
Roosevelt"

10.30 Dream Time
11. 0 News from London
11.30 Music for Sunday12. 0 Close down

yA
PALMERSTON. Nth.

Ao 1400 kc. 2i4m,

5.
wis
The Bands of the Salvation
rmy

5.30 Salt Lake City Tabernacle Choir6.15 News from London
6.30 We Work for Victory6.45 Guest Artist: Reginald Dixon7.0 Spy Exchange7.15 Great (first : eataetced7.30 Favourites Of the week
8. 0 Headline News, followed by the
Liberty programme8.30 Glimpses of Erin, featuring Dan
Foley ;

9.0 These Three Men: Winston
Churchill :

10. 0 Close down

TwoGaaaesla
'BIGBEN and E

yeheoh'BiqBer'

whaiq"E7uita'
Throughout the years, the deep, 'sonorous
voice of Big Ben, the great bell in the
famousClock Towerof the British Housesof Parliament, strikes the hours with
unfailing regularity for all the world to
hear:It weighs 13 tons: It was first hung in
1856, and cost {40,000. It is named
after Sir Benjamin Hall, First Commis-
sioner of Works at that time: The clockis popularly called Big Ben, too: Thedial is 22 feet in diameter.

BELL theTEA
that always tastes better;
refreshes faster; and costs
less to use:

nQDRYCHAPPED
SKINBuYOU HiAWINTERKeep aw0Y soreness,

roughness and drynesswith Lemon Glisco 'the

LEMo9llevemora%railskiroeaollient:
GLISCO]

Beautifies face arms,A hands. From McKenzie'$,N6 JAR Woolworths, chemists, toil-etry counters.


